January 2023

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

SS 9:30am
Worship 10:30 am

3

CE 6:00pm
M&E 6:30pm
B&G 7pm

8

Choir Practice gam
SS 9:30am
Worship 10:30 am
Taking Christmas
decorations down
Youth Group

10

Staff Mtg. 11:00am
Session 6pm

11

Pastors Retreat

12

Pastors Retreat

13

14

15

Choir Practice gam

SS 9:30am
Worship 10:30 am
Praise Team
Deacons Meeting

16

MLK Day

17

18

19

20

21

22

SS 9:30am
Worship 10:30 am
Annual
Congregational Mtg.
& Luncheon

Youth Group

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

SS 9:30am
Worship 10:30 am

30

31




