

January 2023



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1 Happ? New Year! SS 9:30am Worship 10:30 am	2	3 CE 6:00pm M&E 6:30pm B&G 7pm	4	5	6	7
8 Choir Practice 9am SS 9:30am Worship 10:30 am Taking Christmas decorations down Youth Group	9	10 Staff Mtg. 11:00am Session 6pm	11 Pastors Retreat	12 Pastors Retreat	13	14
15 Choir Practice 9am SS 9:30am Worship 10:30 am Praise Team Deacons Meeting	16 MLK Day	17	18	19	20	21
22 SS 9:30am Worship 10:30 am Annual Congregational Mtg. & Luncheon Youth Group	23	24	25	26	27	28
29 SS 9:30am Worship 10:30 am	30	31				